
TOWN OF HIGHLAND BEACH
Town Commissioners Advisory Board Members

Contact Information

Names Addresses Home 
Numbers

Cellular 
Numbers Email Addresses Date of 

Appointment

Eric Goldenberg,          
Chairperson

3912 S. Ocean Blvd. Apt. #1102
Sub Div: Regency Highland 610-613-2420 None gldnbrg@gmail.com

6/4/2019
(Appointed)
(5/17/2022)

(Reappointed)

Harry Adwar
4740 S. Ocean Blvd. Apt. #PH11
Sub Div: Braemar Isle at 
Boca Highland Beach

None 516-606-3517 Hadwar@msn.com 5/4/2021

Brian DeMoss
4740 S. Ocean Blvd. Apt. #715
Sub Div: Braemar Isle at 
Boca Highland Beach

561-465-5251 5612-221-5571 golfdemoss@aol.com

6/4/2019
(Appointed)
5/17/2022

(Reappointed)

Ilyne Mendelson
Vice Chairperson

3740 S. Ocean Blvd. Apt. #1210
Sub Div: Toscano South 561-276-7353 561-251-4465 msirm1@gmail.com 9/1/2020

Roger Brown 4314 Tranquility Drive
Sub Div: Bel Lido None 561-302-6086 Rbrown4314@gmail.com 11/15/20202

David Powell 4008 S Ocean Blvd
Sub Div: Ocean Cove None 847-532-5439 davidpowell60@gmail.com 9/21/2021

Jason Chudnofsky
3420 S Ocean Blvd Apt. #14R None 617-775-2300 jason@jasonchudnofsky.com

4/19/2022
(Appointed)

PLANNING BOARD / Quasi-Judicial Board
Regular Meetings - 2nd Thursdays - 9:30 AM (Monthly)

Date Term End

9/21/2024

4/19/2025

11/15/2025

5/4/2024

6/4/2025

6/4/2025

9/30/2023
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